Moosburger Drei-Rosen-Lauf 2025

5km - Lauf - 25.05.2025 - Moosburg

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

10

68
109
79

99

97
129
297
295
292
13211
91
122
108
132
85

88

98
103
92
102
101
13212
115
131
95
113
125
71
13222
13228
124
13232
112
118
123
80
126

87

Markus Grepmair
Martin Festner
Andrzej Kandziora
Robin Renschler
Stefan Bernau
Wiladislav Grams
Stefan Hofmair

Rico Michaelis
Peter Haury

Patrick Fincke
Johann Pfrombeck
André Kiehne
Ibrahim Turgut
Diogo Nascimento
Benedikt Schmelcher
Manfred Thole
Alexander Kramer
Thomas Mayer
Oliver Uhlich
Juliano Kaplan
Leon Hrodek
Manuel Krahne
Andreas Lange
Markus Ott

Thomas Schmidbauer
Lorenz Werner
Reinhard Schopf
Ferdinand Winterstotter
Angela Weber
Loralee Pioszak
Katharina Scherup
Jule Hultsch
Charlotte Bussmann
Amrei Ridder
Sabine Kiehne
Rabia Aydeniz
Jennifer Uhlich

Simone Quarti

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

ERDINGER Active Team

DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben

Jungheinrich Moosburg

Jungheinrich Moosburg

DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben

SG Moosburg

Jungheinrich Moosburg

DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben

Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme

Pfadfinder Moosburg

Pfadfinder Moosburg

Post SV Holzminden
Klinger & Ott
Jungheinrich Moosburg
Laufgruppe IT

DAV lIsarstanzn

Fr Kinder in Not

TSV Jahn Freising

SGM Leichtathletik

Westerberg-Duo

Jungheinrich Degernpoint

545

me.de
zef#ﬂé'fﬁwre
1998 MU30 00:15:50
1979 M45 00:17:18
1985 M40 00:18:07
1992 M30 00:19:47
1989 M35 00:21:17
2004 MU30 00:21:22
1974 M50 00:22:10
1983 M40 00:22:37
1976 M45 00:22:41
1999 MU30 00:23:10
1970 M55 00:23:30
1974 M50 00:24:31
1979 M45 00:24:52
1981 M40 00:25:01
1996 MU30 00:25:12
1975 M50 00:26:48
1996 MU30 00:26:56
1996 MU30 00:27:20
1981 M40 00:27:24
2003 MU30 00:28:37
1999 MU30 00:28:38
1985 M40 00:30:14
1958 M65 00:30:57
1974 M50 00:31:25
1980 M45 00:31:48
1965 M60 00:32:42
1947 M75 00:34:27
1952 M70 00:42:01
1992 W30 00:18:37
1986 W35 00:19:32
1993 W30 00:20:44
2001 WU30 00:22:26
1989 W35 00:23:59
1998 WU30 00:24:16
1982 W40 00:24:29
1993 W30 00:25:14
1987 W35 00:25:18
1996 WU30 00:25:54
Seite 1/2



Moosburger Drei-Rosen-Lauf 2025

5km - Lauf - 25.05.2025 - Moosburg

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

83
120
84
117
133
111
9%
105
110
74
114
107
%

13224

Antonie Waockel
Julia Bass|

Alicia Dietrich
Alena Gerlach
Michaela Elfinger
Christina Stoyan
Manuela Schmidbauer
Adelheid Ott
Annegret Seiffert
Katharina Schiebel
Ute Uberall

Sunita Kaczorek
Lena Brandt

Christine Schridowski

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

SGM Karate

Westerberg-Duo

Spedition Elfinger

Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme
DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben

Karate Moosburg

Laufgruppe IT
DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben
Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme

BSV Flughafen Miinchen

S5~

1976
1985
1996
1999
1971
1986
1981
1969
1980
1980
1967
1971
1986

1965

W40
WuU30
WuU30
W50
W35
W40
W55

w45
W55
W50
W35

W60

de

00:26:06
00:26:41
00:27:37
00:28:24
00:28:36
00:28:58
00:29:25
00:31:25
00:31:52
00:32:15
00:32:40
00:33:15
00:34:06

00:36:52

Seite 2/ 2



