

# Moosburger Drei-Rosen-Lauf 2025

5km - Lauf - 25.05.2025 - Moosburg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	68	Markus Grepmaier	ERDINGER Active Team		1998	MU30	00:15:50
2	1	109	Martin Festner	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1979	M45	00:17:18
3	1	79	Andrzej Kandziora			1985	M40	00:18:07
4	1	99	Robin Renschler			1992	M30	00:19:47
5	1	97	Stefan Bernau	Jungheinrich Moosburg		1989	M35	00:21:17
6	2	129	Wladislav Grams			2004	MU30	00:21:22
7	1	297	Stefan Hofmair			1974	M50	00:22:10
8	2	295	Rico Michaelis			1983	M40	00:22:37
9	2	292	Peter Haury			1976	M45	00:22:41
10	3	13211	Patrick Fincke			1999	MU30	00:23:10
11	1	91	Johann Pfrombeck	Jungheinrich Moosburg		1970	M55	00:23:30
12	2	122	André Kiehne			1974	M50	00:24:31
13	3	108	Ibrahim Turgut	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1979	M45	00:24:52
14	3	132	Diogo Nascimento	SG Moosburg		1981	M40	00:25:01
15	4	85	Benedikt Schmelcher			1996	MU30	00:25:12
16	3	88	Manfred Thole	Jungheinrich Moosburg		1975	M50	00:26:48
17	5	98	Alexander Kramer			1996	MU30	00:26:56
18	6	103	Thomas Mayer	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1996	MU30	00:27:20
19	4	92	Oliver Uhlich	Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme		1981	M40	00:27:24
20	7	102	Juliano Kaplan	Pfadfinder Moosburg		2003	MU30	00:28:37
21	8	101	Leon Hrodek	Pfadfinder Moosburg		1999	MU30	00:28:38
22	5	13212	Manuel Krahne			1985	M40	00:30:14
23	1	115	Andreas Lange	Post SV Holzminden		1958	M65	00:30:57
24	4	131	Markus Ott	Klinger & Ott		1974	M50	00:31:25
25	4	95	Thomas Schmidbauer	Jungheinrich Moosburg		1980	M45	00:31:48
26	1	113	Lorenz Werner	Laufgruppe IT		1965	M60	00:32:42
27	1	125	Reinhard Schopf	DAV Isarstanzn		1947	M75	00:34:27
28	1	71	Ferdinand Winterstötter	Für Kinder in Not		1952	M70	00:42:01
1	1	13222	Angela Weber	TSV Jahn Freising		1992	W30	00:18:37
2	1	13228	Loralee Pioszak			1986	W35	00:19:32
3	2	124	Katharina Scherup			1993	W30	00:20:44
4	1	13232	Jule Hultsch			2001	WU30	00:22:26
5	2	112	Charlotte Bussmann	SGM Leichtathletik		1989	W35	00:23:59
6	2	118	Amrei Ridder	Westerberg-Duo		1998	WU30	00:24:16
7	1	123	Sabine Kiehne			1982	W40	00:24:29
8	3	80	Rabia Aydeniz			1993	W30	00:25:14
9	3	126	Jennifer Uhlich			1987	W35	00:25:18
10	3	87	Simone Quarti	Jungheinrich Degernpoint		1996	WU30	00:25:54

# Moosburger Drei-Rosen-Lauf 2025

5km - Lauf - 25.05.2025 - Moosburg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
11	1	83	Antonie Wöckel			1976	W45	00:26:06
12	2	120	Julia Bassl	SGM Karate		1985	W40	00:26:41
13	4	84	Alicia Dietrich			1996	WU30	00:27:37
14	5	117	Alena Gerlach	Westerberg-Duo		1999	WU30	00:28:24
15	1	133	Michaela Elfinger	Spedition Elfinger		1971	W50	00:28:36
16	4	111	Christina Stoyan			1986	W35	00:28:58
17	3	96	Manuela Schmidbauer	Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme		1981	W40	00:29:25
18	1	105	Adelheid Ott	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1969	W55	00:31:25
19	2	110	Annegret Seiffert	Karate Moosburg		1980	W45	00:31:52
20	3	74	Katharina Schiebel			1980	W45	00:32:15
21	2	114	Ute Überall	Laufgruppe IT		1967	W55	00:32:40
22	2	107	Sunita Kaczorek	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1971	W50	00:33:15
23	5	90	Lena Brandt	Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme		1986	W35	00:34:06
24	1	13224	Christine Schridowski	BSV Flughafen München		1965	W60	00:36:52